2023.10.02

Start Day

Availability

MS Manon

Child discount

MS Katharina

Season A

2024 Bike & Boat Passau to Vienna (return) - Tour BBDV8

Saturday — MS Prinzessin Katharina
Friday — MS Manon

20 April to 21 September 2024 - MS Prinzessin Katharina

12 July to 23 August 2024 - MS Manon

Prices (per person)

12 & 19 July; 16 & 23 August

Supplement for single occupancy of 2 bed cabin
(main deck only, limited availability)

Up to 13 sharing with one adult

Prices (per person)
20 April

Season B 4 May & 21 September

Season C

18 May; 22 & 29 June; 6 & 27 July;
3, 10 & 31 August; 7 & 14 September
Single Cabin supplement, from main deck

Supplement for single occupancy of 2 bed cabin
(main deck only, limited availability)

Discount for stern or forward cabin*
Discount for triple occupancy (Upper deck)

*Some noise and vibration may be experienced when the ship is in motion and in locks

Own bike discount

e-bike supplement

Child discount Up to 13 sharing cabin with an adult

Helmet — Hire not available please bring your own if required.

Parking (includes transfers to/from ship) payable locally but must be booked in advance

Extra nights

Parking space
Garage parking space

Passau (prices from)

Main Deck
Cabin
£1,067

£461
£122

Main Deck
£939
£1,022

£1,069

£279

Season A £397

£85
£129

£38

£119

20%

€78
€92

Per person in

double room
£67

Mid Deck
Cabin
£1,232

£149

per bike

per bike

Single Room

Supplement
£28

Upper Deck
Cabin
£1,426

£178

Upper Deck
£1,137
£1,220

£1,267

Season A &B

£440

Season C £505
Season B £441 Season C £461

per person
per person



