2024 Bike & Boat Passau to Vienna (return) - Tour BBDV8

2023.10.02				
Start Day	Saturday – MS Prinzessin Katharina Friday – MS Manon			
Availability	20 April to 21 September 2024 - MS Prinzessin Kat 12 July to 23 August 2024 - MS Manon	harina		
MS Manon	Prices (per person)	Main Deck Cabin	Mid Deck Cabin	Upper Deck Cabin
	12 & 19 July; 16 & 23 August	£1,067	£1,232	£1,426
	Supplement for single occupancy of 2 bed cabin (main deck only, limited availability)	£461		
Child discount	Up to 13 sharing with one adult	£122	£149	£178
MS Katharina Season A	Prices (per person) 20 April	Main Deck £939		Upper Deck £1,137
	4 May & 21 September	£1,022		£1,220
Season C	18 May; 22 & 29 June; 6 & 27 July; 3, 10 & 31 August; 7 & 14 September	£1,069		£1,267
	Single Cabin supplement, from main deck	£279		Season A & B £440 Season C £505
	Supplement for single occupancy of 2 bed cabin (main deck only, limited availability)	Season A £397	Season B £441	Season C £461
	Discount for stern or forward cabin*	£85		per person
	Discount for triple occupancy (Upper deck)	£129		per person
	*Some noise and vibration may be experienced when the ship is in motion and in locks			
Own bike discount		£38	per bike	
e-bike supplement		£119	per bike	
Child discount	Up to 13 sharing cabin with an adult	20%		
Helmet – Hire	not available please bring your own if required.			
Parking (includes transfers to/from ship) payable locally but must be booked in advance				
	Parking space Garage parking space	€ 78 € 92		
	Sarage parking space	t JZ		
		Per person in	Single Room	
Extra nights	Passau (prices from)	double room £67	Supplement £28	
C C	·· ·			